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Women / 10 / Junior B
Session: 2J

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Disidore216
GAGE

9.550 9.625 9.5009.625 38.300
9T 4 3 6T 1 

1 

Gabby Gladieux226
High Point

9.600 9.650 9.4009.550 38.200
4T 2T 6 20T 2 

2 

Lillian Lewis245
San Mateo

9.550 9.350 9.3009.725 37.925
9T 21T 1 31T 3 

3 

Delaney Fisher219
Georgia Elite

9.450 9.500 9.4259.475 37.850
16T 9 10T 18T 4 

4 

Bryce Wilson241
Pearland Elite

9.625 9.325 9.5009.375 37.825
3 24T 30T 6T 5 

5 

Sophia Stephens255
WOGA

9.700 9.050 9.4759.475 37.700
1 36T 10T 11T 6 

6 

Tessa Sutton243
RGA

9.325 9.600 9.3509.400 37.675
26T 5 25T 27T 7T

7T

Farah Lipetz229
Infiniti Elite

9.500 9.525 9.1509.500 37.675
13T 7T 8T 40 7T

7T

Hailey John239
Orlando Metro

9.275 9.250 9.4509.675 37.650
29T 30T 2 16T 9 

9 

Jennifer McMillan247
Southeastern

9.375 9.450 9.3509.425 37.600
25 12T 20T 27T 10 

10 

Sydney Morris215
First State

9.325 9.650 9.4759.125 37.575
26T 2T 42T 11T 11T

11T

Ava Siegfeldt257
World Class

9.600 9.450 9.0509.475 37.575
4T 12T 10T 42 11T

11T

Makenna Smith221
Gold Cup

9.575 8.900 9.6009.475 37.550
8 41T 10T 2 13 

13 

Ariel Posen232
MG Elite

9.675 8.675 9.6759.475 37.500
2 45 10T 1 14 

14 

Mila Brusch209
Cincinnati Gym

9.275 9.325 9.4759.400 37.475
29T 24T 25T 11T 15 

15 

Sarah Moraw208
Champion Gym USA

9.600 8.900 9.4509.450 37.400
4T 41T 18T 16T 16T

16T

Mya Migliore225
Gymnastix

9.300 9.400 9.4259.275 37.400
28 16T 36 18T 16T

16T

Ellison Weaver238
Naydenov

9.150 9.425 9.2759.525 37.375
38 14T 7 33 18T

18T

Sage Kellerman202
All American Flames

9.250 9.275 9.4009.450 37.375
32T 28T 18T 20T 18T

18T

Presley Blackwell252
U.S. Gold

9.400 9.475 9.1009.350 37.325
20T 10T 32 41 20 

20 

Hanna Castillo204
American Twisters

9.100 9.375 9.4009.425 37.300
43T 19T 20T 20T 21 

21 

Ava Mabanta212
Denton

9.425 8.750 9.5009.600 37.275
18T 44 4T 6T 22T

22T

Deana Sheremeta218
Galaxy

9.100 9.175 9.5259.475 37.275
43T 34 10T 4T 22T

22T

Ariana Delgado205
American Twisters

9.400 9.400 9.3759.050 37.225
20T 16T 45 24T 24 

24 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Skyelar Kerico231
MG Elite

9.525 9.250 9.5508.850 37.175
12 30T 50T 3 25 

25 

Brantley Lucas220
Georgia Elite

9.050 9.350 9.2509.500 37.150
47T 21T 8T 34T 26 

26 

Kimberly Smith206
Azarian

9.550 9.400 8.7509.400 37.100
9T 16T 25T 48 27 

27 

Lyden Saltness236
Midwest Gym Center

8.825 9.675 9.4759.100 37.075
52T 1 44 11T 28T

28T

Taylor Ingle250
Texas Dreams

9.225 9.325 9.3759.150 37.075
36T 24T 41 24T 28T

28T

Reese Samuelson222
Gym Acad Rockford

9.400 9.525 8.9259.200 37.050
20T 7T 40 44T 30T

30T

Sydney Kho256
Winner's

9.500 9.250 9.3508.950 37.050
13T 30T 48T 27T 30T

30T

Nikki Smith258
Oakland GTC

9.600 9.050 9.5008.750 36.900
4T 36T 53 6T 32T

32T

Paige Zancan228
Hill's

8.800 9.325 9.3759.400 36.900
54 24T 25T 24T 32T

32T

Joie Yow201
Sokol Elite

9.125 9.550 9.1759.025 36.875
39T 6 46 39 34 

34 

Isabella Minervini227
Hill's

9.250 9.475 8.6759.425 36.825
32T 10T 20T 50 35 

35 

Emily Owens233
Mavericks

9.400 9.425 8.5509.400 36.775
20T 14T 25T 51T 36 

36 

Jessica Lin246
South Coast

9.250 8.950 9.5258.950 36.675
32T 40 48T 4T 37T

37T

Logan Lombardi203
All Stars

9.050 9.350 9.4758.800 36.675
47T 21T 52 11T 37T

37T

Elizabeth LaRusso254
Vitaly Scherbo

9.500 8.425 9.3259.375 36.625
13T 48T 30T 30 39 

39 

Paige Thaxton235
Michigan Academy

9.425 8.650 9.2509.225 36.550
18T 46 37T 34T 40T

40T

Gabrielle Dildy214
Excalibur

9.400 9.375 8.9258.850 36.550
20T 19T 50T 44T 40T

40T

Emma Wehry248
Stallone

9.000 9.000 9.2509.125 36.375
51 39 42T 34T 42 

42 

Madison Raesly251
Texas Dreams

9.125 8.300 9.5009.425 36.350
39T 53 20T 6T 43 

43 

Alexa Henshaw217
Galaxy

8.700 9.125 9.2009.300 36.325
55 35 33T 38 44 

44 

Megan Borland244
Arizona Sunrays

9.125 9.275 8.9008.975 36.275
39T 28T 47 46 45 

45 

Aniyah Taylor213
Everest

9.250 9.050 9.2258.600 36.125
32T 36T 54 37 46 

46 

Mia Heather259
San Mateo

8.825 8.800 8.8759.600 36.100
52T 43 4T 47 47 

47 

Brooke Simpson242
Premier Athletics

9.450 8.425 8.7009.475 36.050
16T 48T 10T 49 48 

48 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Ladanyi249
Stars

9.225 7.975 9.3009.475 35.975
36T 55 10T 31T 49 

49 

Trinity Munsisoumang210
Classic

9.075 8.050 9.4009.425 35.950
46 54 20T 20T 50 

50 

Riley Marr211
Colorado Aerials

9.025 8.325 9.0009.225 35.575
50 52 37T 43 51 

51 

Lilly Tubbs207
Capital Gym CP

9.125 8.600 8.5509.225 35.500
39T 47 37T 51T 52 

52 

Lily Clapper223
Gym America

9.275 8.350 8.2509.300 35.175
29T 50T 33T 53 53 

53 

Isabel Sikon230
Love

9.050 8.350 7.8259.300 34.525
47T 50T 33T 54 54 

54 

Katie Leary240
Parkettes

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
56 30T 55T 55T 55 

55 

Meaghan Countryman234
Metroplex

9.100 0.000 0.0000.000 9.100
43T 56 55T 55T 56 

56 
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